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ABLE ORTEGA 01538

TRIP #
Del Date
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/26/15
02/27/15

Payroll

03/13/15

8
Reference

1L7293
114188
2E6914
22136201
64727
GX 0919
AE 4079
3353200
9085201
3417200
3776424
3777826
3781325
4876500
6564201
8654201
ZHITGR
3766853
3789307
YX0309
ZGZR9l
296726
65460

S 619.47

Account
HD
HD
HD

MXD
MXD
STI
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
HD
MXD
MXD
HD
HD
NVC
MB

03/20/15

02/24 -27/15 P733

Stop Name City
A GEORGE LOGAN
R DAVIES LOGAN
D LUSK GARDEN CITY
A DE NINNO THAYNE
B REYES JACKSON
E MCNAUGHTON JACKSON
ASPEN WATER JACKSON
J WIREMAN JACKSON
P SITTMAR JACKSON
E GILMORE JACKSON
BLACK DIAMOND JACKSON
BLACK DIAMOND JACKSON
B LYONS WILSON
S JOHNSON JACKSON
L NYDAM JKACKSON
L NYDAM JACKSON
N OSNAS JACKSON
F CAMBELL WILSON
T PANENO WILSON
M KISSAM WILSON
M KISSAM WILSON
GERALD PAYNE PRESTON
ZIMMERMAN PROVO

Labor S 412.98
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 412.98

State

uT
uT
uT
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
WY
A
WY
wy
A
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
WYy
wy
ID
uT

#

|

Cabs %

S . S 97.02
S - S -

S - S -

S - $  590.80
S - S -

S - S 27650
S - S -

S S -

S - S

S - S -

S - S -

S = S -

S - S -

S S -

S - S -

S S -

S S -

S - S -

S - S -

S - S -

% - S -

S - S 18.62
S 4950 S -

S 4950 $ 98294



